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UBS1-5TN

UBS4-5TN

UBS1-10TN

UBS2-10TN

UBS3-10TN

mE=

UBS1-5TN

UBS4-5TN

UBS1-10TN

UBS2-10TN

UBS3-10TN

551000

551010

551060

551070

551090

o
o
Jn

551000

551010

551060

551070

551090

M, Glass Fibre
Reinforced

Polyamide

M, Glass Fibre
Reinforced

Polyamide

M, Glass Fibre
Reinforced

Polyamide

M, Glass Fibre
Reinforced

Polyamide

M, Glass Fibre
Reinforced

Polyamide

SHIEE

5mm

5mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

IEC® 60439.1,
IEC® 61439.1,
IEC® 60695-2-
11 (Glow Wire
Test 960 °C)

IEC® 60439.1,
IEC® 61439.1,
IEC® 60695-2-
11 (Glow Wire
Test 960 °C)

IEC® 60439.1,
IEC® 61439.1,
IEC® 60695-2-
11 (Glow Wire
Test 960 °C)

IEC® 60439.1,
IEC® 61439.1,
IEC® 60695-2-
11 (Glow Wire
Test 960 °C)

IEC® 60439.1,
IEC® 61439.1,
IEC® 60695-2-
11 (Glow Wire
Test 960 °C)
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RE (W)

380-610 mm

585-895 mm

380-610 mm

585-895 mm

585-895 mm

1700 A

3500 A

2250 A

3600 A

4500 A

360 -590 mm

560 - 865 mm

360 -590 mm

560 - 865 mm

560 - 865 mm

176 mm

281 mm

176 mm

281 mm

281 mm

30-125mm

30-125mm

30-120 mm

30-120 mm

30-120 mm

300 mm

480 mm

300 mm

480 mm

480 mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs1-5tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs4-5tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs1-10tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs2-10tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs3-10tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs1-5tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs4-5tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs1-10tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs2-10tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs3-10tn
https://www.nvent.com/eriflex
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MELS TS D
UBS1-5TN

551000 70 mm
UBS4-5TN

551010 110 mm
UBS1-10TN

551060 70 mm
UBS2-10TN

551070 110 mm
UBS3-10TN

551090 110 mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs1-5tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs4-5tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs1-10tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs2-10tn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/eriflex/products/efsubs3-10tn
https://www.nvent.com/eriflex
https://www.nvent.com/eriflex

